ARGYLE PREACHING PROGRAMME July—Sep 2024
Distinctive

Learning from Peter how to live holy lives in our modern world

Date

7 July

14 July

21 July

28 July

4 Aug

11 Aug

18 Aug

25 Aug

1Sep

8 Sep

15 Sep

22 Sep

29 Sep

6 Oct

Notes

Passage

Speaker
choose

Speaker
choose

1 Peter 1:1-12

1 Peter
1:13-2:3

1 Peter 2:4-12

1 Peter
2:13-25

1 Peter 4:7-11

1 Peter
3:8-22

1 Peter 4:1-6

Speaker
choose

1 Peter
4:12-19

1 Peter 5:1-4

1 Peter 5:5-14

Speaker
choose

Title

[all age service]

Sanctified for obedience

Don’t conform, be holy
[all age service]

Stones and aliens
[all age service]

Submission and respect to
authority [all age service]

Love each other deeply
[all age service]

Living good lives
[all age service]

Armed with the attitude of Christ
[all age service]

Mission Sunday

Do not be surprised at suffering

Elders are shepherds

Clothing ourselves with humility

[all age service]

Aim

To learn how the Spirit sanctifies us for
obedience & how trials refine our faith

To find out not to conform to evil
desires but instead to be holy

To discover what it means to be living
stones, aliens and strangers in the world

To see how we submit to and respect
authority by following Christ’'s example

To realise the paramount priority of
loving each other deeply

To look at living good lives and even
suffering for doing good

To arm ourselves with Christ’s attitude
so that we live for the will of God

To contemplate how it is possible to
rejoice at our sufferings

To think about elders being shepherds
who follow the Chief Shepherd

To study Peter’s closing remarks about
humility, anxiety & resisting the devil

/\

Preacher

Charlie
Baines

Steve
Prince

Keith
Johns

Jon
Salmon

Paul
Chatfield

Jeremy
Richardson

Tom
Wedetrell

Graham
Rogers

Dan
Dwelly

Phil
Cracknell

Ben
Edgington

Harald
Holmgren

David
Baldwin

Dan
Hollands

For all age services children and teenagers will be in congregation so please keep your talk/sermon to around

10-15 minutes and explain/apply to children & teens as well as adults.
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