ARGYLE PREACHING PROGRAMME July—Sep 2024



Distinctive

Learning from Peter how to live holy lives in our modern world

Date	Passage	Title	Aim	Preacher
7 July	Speaker choose	[all age service]		Charlie Baines
14 July	Speaker choose			Steve Prince
21 July	1 Peter 1:1-12	Sanctified for obedience	To learn how the Spirit sanctifies us for obedience & how trials refine our faith	Keith Johns
28 July	1 Peter 1:13-2:3	Don't conform, be holy [all age service]	To find out not to conform to evil desires but instead to be holy	Jon Salmon
4 Aug	1 Peter 2:4-12	Stones and aliens [all age service]	To discover what it means to be living stones, aliens and strangers in the world	Paul Chatfield
11 Aug	1 Peter 2:13-25	Submission and respect to authority [all age service]	To see how we submit to and respect authority by following Christ's example	Jeremy Richardson
18 Aug	1 Peter 4:7-11	Love each other deeply [all age service]	To realise the paramount priority of loving each other deeply	Tom Wederell
25 Aug	1 Peter 3:8-22	Living good lives [all age service]	To look at living good lives and even suffering for doing good	Graham Rogers
1Sep	1 Peter 4:1-6	Armed with the attitude of Christ [all age service]	To arm ourselves with Christ's attitude so that we live for the will of God	Dan Dwelly
8 Sep	Speaker choose	Mission Sunday		Phil Cracknell
15 Sep	1 Peter 4:12-19	Do not be surprised at suffering	To contemplate how it is possible to rejoice at our sufferings	Ben Edgington
22 Sep	1 Peter 5:1-4	Elders are shepherds	To think about elders being shepherds who follow the Chief Shepherd	Harald Holmgren
29 Sep	1 Peter 5:5-14	Clothing ourselves with humility	To study Peter's closing remarks about humility, anxiety & resisting the devil	David Baldwin
6 Oct	Speaker choose	[all age service]		Dan Hollands

Notes

- For all age services children and teenagers will be in congregation so please keep your talk/sermon to around 10-15 minutes and explain/apply to children & teens as well as adults.
- · Rota last updated: 17 June 2024